City of 4323 Woodson Road
Woodson Terrace, MO 63134

Woodson Terrace Office: 314-427-2600
Missouri Fax: 314-427-0571

June 2, 2022 5:00 PM
Agenda

CALL TO ORDER

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

ROLL CALL

RSMO SECTION 610.021 I. LEGAL ACTIONS, CAUSES OF ACTION OR
LITIGATION INVOLVING A PUBLIC GOVERNMENTAL BODY AND ANY
CONFIDENTIAL OR PRIVILEGED COMMUNICATIONS BETWEEN A PUBLIC
GOVERNMENTAL BODY OR ITS REPRESENTATIVES AND ITS ATTORNEYS
5. ADJOURN

1.
2.
3.
4.
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